TVM 5405 Fixed TV Wall Mount

Key Benefits

e Ourslimmest wall mount - Only 1,5 cm from the walll, ideal
for large OLED/QLED TVs

* Created for the largest screens - Supports maximum
weight of 75kg, safety tested

o Lockyour TV with a single click - Easily secure or release
your TV through Auto-ClickLoc™

* Keep your TV always level - Easy after-installation, vertical
leveling

* Protedive TV padding - Proted the rear of your TV with soft
protedive padding

Extremely flat TV wall mount for high-end TVs from 32 to 77
inches

Want fo mount your large TV as flat as possible on the wall?
This ultra-slim ELITE Fixed TV wall mount is specially designed
for your needs. It is suitable for TVs from 32 to 77 inches in size
with a maximum weight of 75 kg, while leaving only 1.5 cm
between your TV and the wall. The ELITE Fixed TV wall mount

is a fixed wall mount with no turn or tilt function, perfec for
seating diredly in front of the TV.
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Specifications

Article number (SKU)

Colour

EAN single box

Produdt size

TOV certified

Guarantee

Min. screen size (inch)

Max. screen size (inch)

Max. weight load (kg)

Max. bolt size

Max. width of interface (mm)
Cable management

Max. horizontal hole pattern (mm)
Max. vertical hole pattern (mm)
Min. distance to the wall (mm)
Min. horizontal hole pattern (mm)
Min. vertical hole pattern (mm)
Spirit level included

5854050
Black
8712285353086
M

Yes

15 years
32

77

75

M8

493

Cable clip
400

400

15

100

100

Yes
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